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
month and up. Granite countertop,
dishwasher, stove, frig, A/C, micro-
wave, laundry, gated parking. 1287 W.
37th Place. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com

@-n

BACHELOR, STUDIO and 3 BED-
ROOM. Renovated bachelor $1465/
month, remodeled studio $1,565/
month, 3 bedroom/2 bath $4,395/
month. Surveillance cameras, hard-
wood flooring, discounted Turbo
speed Internet, stove, frig, A/C, micro-
wave, LCD TV (selected units), laun-
dry, gated parking. 3036 S. Hoover St.
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or Leasing@
FirstChoiceHousing.com 2-7)

6 BEDROOM/4 BATH $6,050/
month. Surveillance cameras, fur-
nished living room, stainless steel ap-
pliances, central heating & A/C, gated
bldg, furnished & unfurnished rooms,
hardwood flooring, discounted Turbo
speed Internet. 1241 W. 37th Place. Call
us (213) 765-3330 or Leasing@

FirstChoiceHousing.com 2-7)

2 AND 3 BEDROOM. 2 bedroom
$2,225/month and 3 bedroom town-
homes $2,380/month and up. Mega
size rooms, stove, frig, microwave,
A/C, gated building, laundry, park-
ing, discounted Turbo speed Internet,
hardwood flooring. Must see! 3620
Budlong St. Call us at (213) 7653330
or Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com

27

HOUSE/CONDO

PRE-LEASING: 1 & 2 Bdrm Apts,
1173 W. 29th St,, 1204 / 1206 W. 29th
St. 5 Bdrm Townhouses, 1331 W. 29th
St. 29housing@gmail.com,

(323) 400-7678. (,s,)

6 BEDROOM/4 BATH VICTORI-
AN HOME. An amazing huge gated
2,500 sq. ft. home, totally renovated to
fit all of your needs with gated parking.
Up to 8 persons can live comfortably
at $5,900/month. In-home washer/
dryer, beautifully updated kitchen, 2
refrigs, dishwasher, stove, microwave,
A/C, hardwood floor. IT IS A MUST
SEE! Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
27

700 ANNOUNCEMENTS

PUBLIC NOTICES

DIET & EXERCISE PROGRAMS
FOR WOMEN ON INSTRUC-
TIONAL DVDS: Dance2Diet.com;
NotWait4u.com. Also health insur-
ance program for dogs & cats:

Pet2Ensure.com -7

GREAT ROOM
GREAT PRICE

3 Bdrm/3 Bath. $3,500/mo.
Fully Fumnished, Designer

Furniture, Centrally Located,

Close to Beach, LAX, West LA,
Major Universities,
Upcoming NFL Stadium.
Contact Virginia, BRE# 00546535
(310) 956-8991 (1-30)

Made Fresh
Daily

Off campus and need to catch
up on current university events?
View the
DAILY TROJAN online edition to
read all the same stories without
getting ink on your hands

www.dailytrojan.com

HAVE YOU ORDERED
YOUR YEARBOOK YET?

Purchase your 2018 El Rodeo Yearbook

NOW!!

Reserve your copy today at:

www.uscelrodeo.com
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WANT TO

ATTRACT
A CROWD??

Advertise your organization’s special
events, meetings and fund-raisers in the

DAILY TROJAN

* We reach 95% of the USC population
+ On-campus discount rates
* Free typesetting

Student Union 400

8:30 a.m. - 12 noon &

1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

(213) 740-2707

“A couple of years ago | was the answer to number 1-Down
in the New York Times crossword puzzle,” says best-selling
author 1-Across. “At first | was like ‘This is the greatest day
of my life.” But then my brother-in-law pointed out that it was
a Saturday puzzle,” which is the hardest of the week. “The
clues are so obscure, no one is supposed to know them.
He basically told me that until I'm in the Monday or Tuesday
puzzle, I'm [24-, 38- and 52-Across].”

ACROSS 33 Perform in aplay 67 Mark never seen

1 See blurb 35 Go bad in an online

9 Sore spot 38 See blurb 68 Main city in Chile
16 Convenient o 44 Bridal path 69 Snow White’s

.y 45 ___ Enterprise sister
17 Region around i 70 No-show
San Francisco 46 “The Catcher in
18 Strike a chord the
47 “Later, old chap” DOWN

19 Check for flaws

49 Apple apps use it 1 First full month of

20 Onthe ing:
(fleeing) 51 One of the Three spring: Abbr.
21 Zilch Bears 2 Coffee, slangily
23 JaRule hit that 52 See blurb 3 et Abbr.
includes the lyric 57 The “A” of U.A.E.
“Wash away your 4lslands
tears” 58 Effortlessness is.urroundlng
24 See blurb 59 Futbol cheer 5 \?5;225
29 Falls behind 60 Threatening thoroughfare
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